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199902080000
52801

02/08/1999
10:35:22

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

199809290003
77761

199903050000
93271

03/05/1999
12:58:26

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
SANDRA L

199403180000
89231

199903240001
23121

03/24/1999
10:08:31

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
JULIE F

199712020003
91081

199905280002
25451

05/28/1999
11:29:20

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SER CORP

199811130004
50021

199908020003
20591

08/02/1999
10:34:18

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199811130004
50021

199908020003
20581

08/02/1999
10:34:15

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199809290003
77761

199911030004
53891

11/03/1999
11:38:21

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WASHINGTON
, RONNIE

199806040002
05811

199911030004
53911

11/03/1999
11:38:23

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HEDGES,
ERIC B

199711060003
63721

199911120004
63501

11/12/1999
10:39:23

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, TERRY 199807010002
44911

199903050000
93261

03/05/1999
12:58:23

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199403180000
89231

199903160001
09551

03/16/1999
08:31:45

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199811130004
50021

199906220002
60561

06/22/1999
10:15:38

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEHMAN
BROTHERS
HOLDINGS
INC

199906220002
60551

199907270003
13541

07/27/1999
11:10:38

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804080001
25861

199907270003
13551

07/27/1999
11:10:40

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
PHILLIP E

199804080001
25861

199907270003
13561

07/27/1999
11:10:42

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

199604100001
16951

199907270003
13571

07/27/1999
11:10:43

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SLAY,
COLEMAN JR

199604100001
16951


