Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Legal Seq= 0; Name= AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902080000 52801	02/08/1999 10:35:22	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					199809290003 77761	,
199903050000 93271	03/05/1999 12:58:26	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, SANDRA L					199403180000 89231	
199903240001 23121	03/24/1999 10:08:31	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, JULIE F					199712020003 91081	
199905280002 25451	05/28/1999 11:29:20	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MATRIX FINANCIAL SER CORP					199811130004 50021	
199908020003 20591	08/02/1999 10:34:18	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199811130004 50021	
199908020003 20581	08/02/1999 10:34:15	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199809290003 77761	
199911030004 53891	11/03/1999 11:38:21	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHINGTON , RONNIE					199806040002 05811	
199911030004 53911	11/03/1999 11:38:23	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HEDGES, ERIC B					199711060003 63721	
199911120004 63501	11/12/1999 10:39:23	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, TERRY					199807010002 44911	
199903050000 93261	03/05/1999 12:58:23	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK					199403180000 89231	
199903160001 19551	03/16/1999 08:31:45	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP					199811130004 50021	
99906220002 60561	06/22/1999 10:15:38	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEHMAN BROTHERS HOLDINGS INC					199906220002 60551	
199907270003 13541	07/27/1999 11:10:38	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					199804080001 25861	
199907270003 13551	07/27/1999 11:10:40	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, PHILLIP E					199804080001 25861	
199907270003 13561	07/27/1999 11:10:42	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK					199604100001 16951	
199907270003 13571	07/27/1999 11:10:43	AURORA LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SLAY, COLEMAN JR					199604100001 16951	